:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9653886

Aug 03, 2024 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 301,683 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 280492 - 0.018978362 ETH®
56.88 USD

2 280493 - 0.019029965 ETH®
57.03 USD

3 280494 - 0.018740754 ETH&®
56.16 USD

4 280495 - 0.064566986 ETH®
193.52 USD

S 280500 - 0.018787293 ETH®
56.30 USD

6 280502 - 0.018944817 ETH&®
56.78 USD

7 280503 - 0.018758933 ETH®
56.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9653886
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/301683
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280492
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280493
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280494
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280495
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280500
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280502
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280503

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

280505

280506

280510

Validator Id

848355

Amount

- 0.019010592
56.97 USD

- 0.018913326
56.68 USD

- 0.064373752
192.94 USD

- 0.018915306
56.69 USD

- 0.018921613
56.71 USD

- 0.064305163
192.73 USD

- 0.018775301
56.27 USD

- 0.019016931
56.99 USD

- 0.018992341
56.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.045663730
136.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280505
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280506
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280508
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280509
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280510
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280511
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280512
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280513
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/280515
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/848355

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



