

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 08:01 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9653886</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 03, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,683</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>280492</u>	- 0.018978362 ETH ⊘ 56.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>280493</u>	- 0.019029965 ETH ↔ 57.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>280494</u>	- 0.018740754 ETH ⊘ 56.16 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>280495</u>	- 0.064566986 ETH ⊘ 193.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>280500</u>	- 0.018787293 ETH ⊘ 56.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>280502</u>	- 0.018944817 ETH ⊘ 56.78 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>280503</u>	- 0.018758933 ETH ⊘ 56.22 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>280505</u>	- 0.019010592 ETH ③ 56.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>280506</u>	- 0.018913326 ETH ③ 56.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>280508</u>	- 0.064373752 ETH ③ 192.94 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>280509</u>	- 0.018915306 ETH ③ 56.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>280510</u>	- 0.018921613 ETH ⊘ 56.71 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>280511</u>	- 0.064305163 ETH ⊘ 192.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>280512</u>	- 0.018775301 ETH ⊘ 56.27 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>280513</u>	- 0.019016931 ETH ⊘ 56.99 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>280515</u>	- 0.018992341 ETH ③ 56.92 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 3	848355

+ 0.045663730 ETH ↔ 136.86 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.